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Il

cash A/C D] to capital A/C C | $25000|

J = purchased A/C D| to tkl Wheel manufacturer company A/C C | $5000

J = purchased A/C D| to ic Lighting manufacturer company A/C C | $4000|

J = purchsed A/C D]| to iron manufacturer company A/C C | $2500|

J =purchased A/C D| to cash A/C C | $1800]

J = cash A/C D| to Purchase return A/C C | $200|

J =tkl Wheel manufacturer company A/C D| to Purchase return A/C C | $300|

J =ic Lighting manufacturer company A/C D| to Purchase return A/C C |

—~
|

= iron manufacturer company A/C D| to cash A/C C | $500|

J = cash A/C D| to sales A/C C | $1800]

Ledger
Cash A/C
Debit
Particular Amount Particular
To Capital 25000 By Purchased
To Purchase Return 200 Iron Manufacturer Company
To Sales 18000 Balance B/D
43200
Balance B/D 40900
Capital A/C
Debit
Particular Amount Particular
To Balance B/D 25000 By Cash
25000
Balance B/D
Purchased A/C
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$290|

Credit
Amount
1800
500
40900
43200

Credit
Amount

25000

25000

25000
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5/10/22, 7:22 PM
Debit
Particular
To Tkl Wheel Manufacturer Company
To Ic Lighting Manufacturer Company
To Iron Manufacturer Company

To Cash

Balance B/D

Amount
5000
4000
2500
1800

13300

13300
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Particular

By Balance B/D

Tkl Wheel Manufacturer Company A/C

Debit
Particular Amount Particular
To Balance B/D 4700 By Purchased
Purchase Return 300
5000
Balance B/D

Ic Lighting Manufacturer Company A/C

Debit
Particular Amount Particular
To Balance B/D 3710 By Purchased
Purchase Return 290
4000
Balance B/D

Debit
Particular Amount Particular
To Cash 500 By Purchased
To Balance B/D 2000
2000
Balance B/D
Purchase Return A/C
Debit
Particular Amount Particular
To Tkl Wheel Manufacturer Company
By Balance B/D 790 To Ic Lighting Manufacturer Company
To Cash
790
Balance B/D

Iron Manufacturer Company A/C
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Credit

Amount

13300

13300

Credit
Amount

5000

5000

4700

Credit
Amount

4000

4000

3710

Credit
Amount

2500

2000

2000

Credit
Amount
300
290

200

790

790
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Sales A/C
Debit
Particular Amount Particular
To Balance B/D 18000 By Cash
18000

Balance B/D
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Credit
Amount

18000

18000

18000
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