Making Account .com

Journal

- $J = \operatorname{cash} A/C D$ to capital A/C C | \$25000
- J = purchased A/C D to tkl Wheel manufacturer company A/C C | \$5000
- J = purchased A/C D to ic Lighting manufacturer company A/C C | \$4000|
- J = purchsed A/C D to iron manufacturer company A/C C | \$2500|
- **J** = purchased A/C **D** to cash A/C **C** | \$1800|
- $\mathbf{J} = \operatorname{cash} \mathbf{A}/\mathbf{C} \mathbf{D}$ to Purchase return $\mathbf{A}/\mathbf{C} \mathbf{C}$ | \$200|
- J =tkl Wheel manufacturer company A/C D to Purchase return A/C C | \$300|
- J =ic Lighting manufacturer company A/C D to Purchase return A/C C | \$290|
- J = iron manufacturer company A/C D to cash A/C C | \$500|
- $\mathbf{J} = \operatorname{cash} A/C \mathbf{D}$ to sales $A/C \mathbf{C} | \$1800|$

Ledger

Cash A/C

Debit			Credit
Particular	Amount	Particular	Amount
To Capital	25000	By Purchased	1800
To Purchase Return	200	Iron Manufacturer Company	500
To Sales	18000	Balance B/D	40900
	43200		43200
Balance B/D	40900		

Capital A/C

Debit			Credit
Particular	Amount	Particular	Amount
To Balance B/D	25000	By Cash	25000
	25000		25000
	20000	Balance B/D	25000
		Datatice D/D	23000

Purchased A/C

5/10/22, 7:22 PM

Purchase Books and Purchase Return Book by subsidiary books - makingaccount.com

Debit			Credit
Particular	Amount	Particular	Amount
To Tkl Wheel Manufacturer Company	5000		
To Ic Lighting Manufacturer Company	4000	By Balance B/D	13300
To Iron Manufacturer Company	2500		
To Cash	1800		
	13300		13300
Balance B/D	13300		10000
Balance B/D	15500		

Tkl Wheel Manufacturer Company A/C

Debit			Credit
Particular	Amount	Particular	Amount
To Balance B/D	4700	By Purchased	5000
Purchase Return	300		
	5000		5000
		Balance B/D	4700

Ic Lighting Manufacturer Company A/C

		Credit
Amount	Particular	Amount
3710	By Purchased	4000
290		
4000		4000
	Balance B/D	3710
	3710	3710 By Purchased 290

Iron Manufacturer Company A/C

		1 🗸	
Debit			Credit
Particular	Amount	Particular	Amount
To Cash	500	By Purchased	2500
To Balance B/D	2000		
	2000		2000
		Balance B/D	2000

Purchase Return A/C

		Credit
Amount	Particular	Amount
	To Tkl Wheel Manufacturer Company	300
790	To Ic Lighting Manufacturer Company	290
	To Cash	200
790		790
	Balance B/D	790
	790	To Tkl Wheel Manufacturer Company 790 To Ic Lighting Manufacturer Company To Cash 790

https://www.makingaccount.com/subsidery book2.html

Sales A/C

Debit			Credit
Particular	Amount	Particular	Amount
To Balance B/D	18000	By Cash	18000
	18000		18000
	10000		
		Balance B/D	18000